Σ Sigma Stretch Film
PO Box 808, Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
T: 201-507-9100  F:201-507-0447
Email: stretch.info@sigmaplastics.com
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
Inches Feet Pounds
MSC2040115 20 4000 115 36.8 40
MSC205090 20 5000 90 36 40
MSC305090 30 5000 90 54 20
MSC205080 20 5000 80 32 40
MSC305080 30 5000 80 48 20
MSC186080 18 6000 80 34.6 40
MSC206080 20 6000 80 38.4 40
MSC306080 30 6000 80 57.6 20
MSC205075 20 5000 75 30 40
MSC206075 20 6000 75 36 40
MSC206070 20 6000 70 33.6 40
MSC306070 30 6000 70 50.4 20
MSC206570 20 6500 70 36.4 40
MSC306570 30 6500 70 54.6 20
MSC208060 20 8000 60 38.4 40
MSC308060 30 8000 60 57.6 20
Sigma Select Two Side Cling Cast Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
(mm) Feet Pounds
MEV50010042 500 10000 42 33.1 40
MEV75010042 750 10000 42 49.6 20
MEV5009047 500 9000 47 33.3 40
MEV7509047 750 9000 47 49.9 20
MEV5008054 500 8000 54 34 40
MEV7508054 750 8000 54 51 20
Sigma Evolve One Side Cling Cast Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
Inches Feet Pounds
MFC206080 20 6000 80 38.4 40
MFC206075 20 6000 75 36 40
MFC306075 30 6000 75 54 20
MFC206070 20 6000 70 33.6 40
MFC206065 20 6000 65 31.2 40
MFC306065 30 6000 65 46.8 20
MFC208055 20 8000 55 35.2 40
MFC308055 30 8000 55 52.8 20
Sigma Magnum One Side Cling Cast Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
Inches Feet Pounds
MPB2040120 20 4000 120 38.4 40
MPB205090 20 5000 90 36 40
MPB205080 20 5000 80 32 40
MPB206080 20 6000 80 38.4 40
MPB206075 20 6000 75 36 40
MPB206070 20 6000 70 33.6 40
Sigma Secure Two Side Cling Blown Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
Inches Feet Pounds
MES209049 20 9000 49 35.3 40
MES309049 30 9000 49 52.9 20
MES205049S60 20 5000 49 19.6 60
Sigma Eco-Supreme One Side Cling Cast Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
Inches Feet Pounds
MIT2045105 20 4500 105 37.8 40
MIT205090 20 5000 90 36 40
MIT305090 30 5000 90 54 20
MIT206080 20 6000 80 38.4 40
MIT306080 30 6000 80 57.6 20
MIT206070 20 6000 70 33.6 40
MIT306070 30 6000 70 50.4 20
MIT206063 20 6000 63 30.2 40
MIT207263 20 7250 63 36.5 40
MIT207065 20 7000 65 36.4 40
MIT307065 30 7000 65 54.6 20
MIT205063S50 20 5000 63 25.2 50
MIT305063S25 30 5000 63 37.8 25
MIT204555S60 20 4500 55 19.8 60
MIT208055 20 8000 55 35.2 40
MIT308055 30 8000 55 52.8 20
MIT186080 18 6000 80 34.6 40
MIT186070 18 6000 70 30.2 40
Sigma Summit One Side Cling Cast Machine Film
Machine Film PortfolioThis list contains a summary of our products only. More
gauges and sizes are available. Please contact your Sigma
Sales Professional to discuss your requirements.
Product Code Width Length Length Gauge Micron Roll Weight Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
(mm) (M) (Feet) (Lbs) (Kgs)
MVT5001230 500 1220 4002 120 30.5 37.8 17.2 40
MVT7501230 750 1220 4002 120 30.5 56.7 25.9 20
MVT5001425 500 1430 4690 100 25.6 37 16.8 40
MVT7501425 750 1430 4690 100 25.6 55.3 25.3 20
MVT5001523 500 1525 5002 90 23.1 35.5 16.1 40
MVT7501523 750 1525 5002 90 23.1 53.1 24.3 20
MVT5001820 500 1830 6003 80 20.5 37.8 17.2 40
MVT7501820 750 1830 6003 80 20.5 56.7 25.9 20
MVT5001917 500 1980 6494 70 17.9 35.8 16.3 40
MVT7501917 750 1980 6494 70 17.9 53.6 24.5 20
Sigma Vortex One Side Cling Blown Machine Film